会議室使用料金一覧表　（一般）

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　円

	会議室名
	場所
	定員
	時間帯

	
	
	
	9:00~12:00
	13:00~17:00
	18:00~21:00
	9:00~17:00
	13:00~21:00
	9:00~21:00

	大会議室
	3F
	90名
	16,335
	20,570
	21,780
	33,275
	38,720
	47,795

	第１会議室
	2F
	54名
	10,890
	13,915
	15,125
	21,780
	26,015
	31,460

	第２会議室
	4F
	30名
	9,680
	12,100
	13,915
	19,360
	23,595
	29,040

	小会議室
	2F
4F
	12名
	5,445
	6,655
	7,260
	8,470
	12,705
	15,125


（税込）
